Edition 306 FFTT : Résultats des autres épreuves individuelles a la date du : 08/04/2024

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

N° Licence

5963188

5935885

5973130

59101968

59107807

5986855

2814626

5974703

5920177

5934663

5979025

5949591

5967676

5969620

5980299

5983282

5960812

5958982

5974301

5934841

5980829

5978625

59102021

Nom

DELEPLANQUE

AHAOUZI

DEBBIH

HOCHEDEZ

WILPOTTE

BERTEN

BLOT

DEBRABANT

MEULEMEESTER

BUOT

IVANES

DALLENNE

CHABERT

RABAEY

HALEINE

VILLAIN

NOTREDAEME

VERMEERSCH

PIERINI

LADEYN

PARENT

GRUSON

DE MAEN

Prénom

Loic

Lhassan

Laurent

Henri

Paul-Olivier

Carl

Noah

Lucien

Eric

Emmanuel

Gregory

Pierre

Jean

Pascal

Tony

Estelle

Olivier

Anthony

Rodrigue

Christophe

Gauthier

Jeremy

Mehdi

N° de Club

07590044

07590057

07590432

07590075

07590071

07590432

07590259

07590259

07590043

07590263

07590089

07590044

07590057

07590361

07590361

07590043

07590361

07590259

07590075

07590361

07590432

07590055

07590259

Résultats de I'épreuve : FED_Critérium Fédéral D59 - Niveau 4D Seniors Tour 4

Nom du Club

LOMME CP

LOOS SPORT TT

LOMPRET AJLTT

AUBERS RAQUETTE

LA MADELEINE US

LOMPRET AJLTT

LAMBERSART CTT

LAMBERSART CTT

RADINGHEM EN

WEPPES AS
NIEPPE TENNIS DE

TABLE

ST ANDRE USTT

LOMME CP

LOOS SPORT TT

BRAY DUNES TT

BRAY DUNES TT

RADINGHEM EN

WEPPES AS

BRAY DUNES TT

LAMBERSART CTT

AUBERS RAQUETTE

BRAY DUNES TT

LOMPRET AJLTT

ESTAIRES-LA
GORGUE-MERVILLE
EP

LAMBERSART CTT

Classement



